Air Filter UFI

FILTERS

27.971.00

Dimensions (mm)

A:168.0
B:12.0
C:94.0
D:190.0
H: 383.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 210x210x425 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 90

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1437 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1680 g

8003453098183

Applications

FORD

1000 Serie 1164 — 10/79
1000 Serie 1164 — 10/79
1000 Serie 1164 11/79 —
1000 Serie 1174 — 10/79
1000 Serie 1174 — 10/79
1000 Serie 1174 11/79 —
1000 Serie 1254 — 10/79
1000 Serie 1254 — 10/79
1000 Serie 1254 11/79 —
1400 Serie 1464 11/79 —
1400 Serie 1464 — 10/79
1400 Serie 1464 — 10/79
2000 Serie 2600 ((3 cyl.)) 10/75 — 03/76
2000 Serie 2600 ((3 cyl.))
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2000 Serie 2600 ((3 cyl.)) 10/75 — 03/76
500 Serie 550

500 Serie 550

500 Serie 555 08/81 —

500 Serie 555 A

500 Serie 555 A

5000 Serie 5600 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
5000 Serie 5600 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
5000 Serie 5700 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
5000 Serie 5700 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
6000 Serie 6600 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
6000 Serie 6600 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
6000 Serie 6610 10/81 —

6000 Serie 6610 10/81 —

6000 Serie 661011 10/81 —

6000 Serie 6610 11 10/81 —

6000 Serie 6700 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
6000 Serie 6700 Diesel 10/75 — 09/81
6000 Serie 6710 Diesel 10/81 —

6000 Serie 6710 Diesel 10/81 —

6000 Serie 6710 Il Diesel 10/81 —
6000 Serie 6710 Il Diesel 10/81 —
700 Serie 750 Diesel (256)

700 Serie 750 Diesel (256)

700 Serie 750 Diesel (256)

700 Serie 755 Diesel (256)

700 Serie 755 Diesel (256)

700 Serie 755 Diesel (256)

700 Serie 764 10/81 —

700 Serie 764 10/81 —

7000 Serie 7000 11/71 — 09/75

7000 Serie 7000 11/71 — 09/75

7000 Serie 7500 10/75 — 09/81

7000 Serie 7500 10/75 — 09/81

7000 Serie 7600 10/75 — 09/81

7000 Serie 7600 10/75 — 09/81

7000 Serie 7610 (ADE236T) 10/81 —
7000 Serie 7610 (ADE236T) 10/81 —
7000 Serie 761011 10/81 —
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7000 Serie 761011 10/81 —

7000 Serie 7700 10/75 — 09/81

7000 Serie 7700 10/75 — 09/81

7000 Serie 7700 Diesel

7000 Serie 7710 10/81 —

7000 Serie 7710 10/81 —

7000 Serie 771011 10/81 —

7000 Serie 77101110/81 —

7000 Serie 7810 (Diesel) 01/88 —

7000 Serie 7810 (Diesel) 01/88 —

7000 Serie 7910

8000 Serie 8000 08/72 — 09/75

8000 Serie 8000 08/72 — 09/75

8000 Serie 8100 10/75 — 09/81

8000 Serie 8100 10/75 — 09/81

8000 Serie 8200 01/75 — 10/79

8000 Serie 8200 01/75 — 10/79

8000 Serie 8210 01/83 —

8000 Serie 8600 10/75 — 12/79

8000 Serie 8600 10/75 — 12/79

8000 Serie 8700 10/75 — 12/79

8000 Serie 8700 10/75 — 12/79

9000 Serie 9600 Diesel (401) 10/75 — 10/79
9000 Serie 9600 Diesel (401) 10/75 — 10/79
9000 Serie 9600 Diesel (401) 10/75 — 10/79
A Serie A 62 Diesel

A Serie A 62 Diesel

TW Serie TW 10
TW Serie TW10 DT

TW Serie TW501/84 —

MARSHALL (FOWLER)

800 Serie 852 X (Perkins T4.236)
800 Serie 852 X (Perkins T4.236)
800 Serie 852 XL (Perkins T4.236)
800 Serie 852 XL (Perkins T4.236)
800 Serie 854 X (Perkins T4.236)
800 Serie 854 X (Perkins T4.236)
800 Serie 854 XL (Perkins T4.236)
800 Serie 854 XL (Perkins T4.236)
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SANDERSON

PFC Serie PFC 48 (Ford)

Plantman Serie Plantman 100 TC (Ford 6610)
Plantman Serie Plantman 100 TC (Ford 6610)
Plantman Serie Plantman 1004 TC (Ford 6610)
Plantman Serie Plantman 1004 TC (Ford 6610)
Plantman Serie Plantman 80 TC (Ford 6610)
Plantman Serie Plantman 80 TC (Ford 6610)
Plantman Serie Plantman 804 TC (Ford 6610)
Plantman Serie Plantman 804 TC (Ford 6610)
SB Serie SB 70 (Ford)

SB Serie SB 704 (Ford)

Teleporter Serie Teleporter 2 (Ford)

Teleporter Serie Teleporter 227 S (Ford)
Teleporter Serie Teleporter 227 TS (Ford)
Teleporter Serie Teleporter 247 TS (Ford)

Cross references

AIR MAZE CD0817503-826
AIR MAZE CD0817B03-826
AIR REFINER ARM625
ALCO FILTERS MD7352

AP LOCKHEED LK3627
AVELING BARFORD 92742
AVELING BARFORD ABP3001565
BALDWIN PA2431
BOSCH 1457433661
CLEAN FILTERS MAS547
COOPERS AZA105
COOPERSFIAAM FLI6585
CROSLAND 9581
DONALDSON P18-1204
DONALDSON P77-1546
EUROFILTER 33-01
FAPOFIL APC168
FLEETGUARD AF1641

FORD 1823934
FORD 1866927
FORD D1TNN-9600-A
FORD D1NN-9601-A
FRAM CA1588

GPC FC2103
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GPC

GUD

HASTINGS

HIFI FILTER

HIFI FILTER
INGERSOLL RAND
INGERSOLL RAND
KNECHT-MAHLE
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
NEW HOLLAND

PBR

PURFLUX
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
QUAKER STATE
SAKURA

SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

SOGEFIPRO
SOTRAS
TECNOCOMP

TEHO FILTER

UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS

WIX

WOODGATE

FC250
ADG682
AF482
SA11591
SA17357
88111901
92867357
LX1675
LAF8552
C17400
3621291M1
81866927
Al3396
A870
AF3402
QSA1588
A5005
DX2518
SL81428
SL8368
S7971 A
FLI6585
SA6955
TM029
ILM242
AE19367
CH-12263
46530
WGA181
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